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Name

IDARRAGA, RENE
IDARRAGA, RENE
IDARRAGA, RENE
IGLESIAS, ELIZABETH
IGLESIAS, GENARO
IGLESIAS, JORGE N
IGLESIAS, ROLANDO
IGLESIAS, VINCENT
IGWE, VICTOR
IMBURGIA, LOUIS
IMMERMAN, BRANDON
IMMERMAN, BRANDON
INFANTE, RENE

INGRAM, CORDELLA D
INGRAM, CORDELLA D
INGRAM, CORDELLA D
INGRAM, CORDELLA D
INGRAM, FEDRICK C
INGUANZO, GUIDO H
IRBY, DEBORAH S
IRVINE, WILLIAM N
ISACKSON-ROJAS, AMY
ISAKSON, STEPHEN A
ISAKSON, STEPHEN A
ISTAMBOULI, RASHID Z
ITURREY, LUCY
ITURREY, MIGUEL ANGEL
IZQUIERDO, JUAN CARLOS
IZQUIERDO, JUAN CARLOS
IZQUIERDO, MARIA LUISA

Wednesday, September 07, 2011

Organization

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

HIALEAH

KEY BISCAYNE

HISPANIC AFFAIRS ADVISORY BOARD
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT

MIAMI

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

PEBBLEWALK VILLAGE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
PEBBLEWALK VILLAGE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
THE CHILDREN'S TRUST

VILLAGE OF PINECREST

OPA-LOCKA

PARK & RECREATION

GOLDEN BEACH

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
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Date Filed

6/22/2011

7/1/2011
8/24/2011
6/25/2011
7/15/2011
6/23/2011
6/27/2011

5/5/2011

6/3/2011
7/18/2011

6/3/2011
6/29/2011
6/29/2011
6/14/2011
6/14/2011
6/14/2011
8/23/2011
6/23/2011

6/9/2011
6/24/2011
4/27/2011
6/20/2011

7/1/2011
4/29/2011

5/3/2011
6/17/2011

5/9/2011
5/10/2011

5/3/2011
6/24/2011


http://www.miamidade.gov/elections/FDLIST2011.asp

